VALIADIS S.A.
Hellenic Motors
Quality Assurance Certificate EN ISO 9001:2008
C e r t i f i c a t e  R e g . N o .  0 4 1 0 0 9 7 0 6 8 3
                 ATHENS : 18, Gr. Labraki Str., 141 23 Likovrisi Tel : +30210-2817217, Fax : +30210-2814277
                                           THESSALONIKI : INDUSTRIAL ARE OF  SINDOS., O.T. 48B, 15η
STREET, 570 22 Tel :+302310–796646, Fax :+302310–796645
                            e-mail : valiadis@valiadis.gr – http : //www.valiadis.gr

mm2
Heating
Exchange
area
m2
Cooling
Water
consump.
m3/h
Heater
Power
kW
XRZ-6 6 0.15
0.4 40+3 0.12
0.55 0.05 0.6 0.36 2
XRZ-10 10     0.6
XRZ-16 16 0.63 1.1 0.13 4 1 12
XRZ-25 25     1.5
XRZ-40 40 1.0 2.2 0.19 5 2.4 12
XRZ-50 50     3
XRZ-63 63     3.8
XRZ-80 80 1.6 4 0.4 7 4.8 12
XRZ-100 100     6
XRZ-125 125     7.5
XRZ-160 160 2.0 5.5 0.4 12 9.6 18
XRZ-200 200     12
XRZ-250 250 2.5 7.5 0.52 16 15 24
XRZ-290 290     17.4
XRZ-315 315 2.8 11 0.83 20 19 24
XRZ-350 350     21
XRZ-400 400 3.5 15 0.83 28 24 36
XRZ-500 500     30
XRZ-630 630 5.0 18.5 1.31 50 38 48
XRZ-800 800     48
XRZ-1000 1000 6.3 30 2.2 60 60 48
Notes: 1.Viscosity of lubrication oil is N22-N460 and filtering accuracy of 0.05mm, 0.08mm, 0.12mm may be chosen.
2. If river water is used as cooling water, filtering and sediment are required and the temperature must be < 30 oC.
3. if flow is over 1000L/min, oil station will be designed according to user’s requirements.
VALIADIS S.A.